Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33840
Ballots Cast: 6360

Voter Turnout: 19%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION POLO COMMUNITY UNIT (Race 163)

Candidate Name

Matt Mekeel (NON)
Jennifer Grobe (NON)
Shawn Willis (NON)
Melissa Mosley (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)

Precinct: BROOKVILLE
Candidate Name

Matt Mekeel (NON)
Jennifer Grobe (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)
Melissa Mosley (NON)
Shawn Willis (NON)

Precinct: BUFFALO 1
Candidate Name

Matt Mekeel (NON)
Jennifer Grobe (NON)
Shawn Willis (NON)
Melissa Mosley (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)

Precinct: BUFFALO 2
Candidate Name

Matt Mekeel (NON)
Shawn Willis (NON)
Jennifer Grobe (NON)
Melissa Mosley (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)

Precinct: BUFFALO 3
Candidate Name

Matt Mekeel (NON)
Jennifer Grobe (NON)
Melissa Mosley (NON)
Shawn Willis (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)

Precinct: EAGLE POINT

Total Votes
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Vote %
40.95
19.51
15.17
13.95
10.41

Vote %
36.36
24.24
21.21
15.15
3.03

Vote %
42.05
19.21
16.23
12.91
9.6

Vote %
42
18.5
18
11.5
10

Vote %
40.38
21.51
14.34
12.83
10.94
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Candidate Name

Matt Mekeel (NON)
Melissa Mosley (NON)
Shawn Willis (NON)
Jennifer Grobe (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR

Candidate Name

Matt Mekeel (NON)
Jennifer Grobe (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)
Melissa Mosley (NON)
Shawn Willis (NON)

Precinct: LINCOLN
Candidate Name

Matt Mekeel (NON)
Shawn Willis (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)
Jennifer Grobe (NON)
Melissa Mosley (NON)

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name

Matt Mekeel (NON)
Shawn Willis (NON)
Jennifer Grobe (NON)
Melissa Mosley (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)

Precinct: WOOSUNG
Candidate Name

Matt Mekeel (NON)
Jennifer Grobe (NON)
Melissa Mosley (NON)
Shawn Willis (NON)
Kellie O'Leary Call (NON)
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Vote %
35.9
25.64
15.38
12.82
10.26

Vote %

Vote %
34.38
21.88
15.63
15.63
12.5

Vote %
50
16.67
13.33
13.33
6.67

Vote %
39.53
22.09
17.44
12.79
8.14
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